
 
PUPILS 

 
HASLAM PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS – 2018-19  (PLEASE RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE) 

 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 2018 
 
School will close at 2.30 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 20th July 2018 
Tuesday, 4th September 2018 
 

HALF TERM 
 
School will close at 3.15 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 19th October  2018 
Monday, 29th October 2018 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
 
School will close at 2.30 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 21st December 2018 
Tuesday, 8th January 2019 
 

HALF TERM 
 
School will close at 3.15 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 15th February 2019 
Monday, 25th February 2019 
 

EASTER HOLIDAY 
 
School will close at 2.30 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 5th April, 2019 
Tuesday, 23rd April 2019 
 

BANK HOLIDAY 
 
School will close at 3.15 pm on 
And will re-open at 8.50 am on 
 

 
 
Friday, 3rd May 2019 
Tuesday 7th May 2019 

HALF TERM 
 
School will close at 3.15 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Friday, 24th May  2019 
Monday, 3rd June 2019 
 

TRAINING DAY – TO BE CONFIRMED 
 
School will close at 3.15 p.m. on 
and will re-open at 8.50 a.m. on 

 
 
Tuesday, 4th June 2019 
Thursday, 6th June 2019 
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 2019 
 
School will close at 2.30 p.m. on 
 

 
 
Friday, 19th July 2019 
 

 
 

 
 
PLEASE NOTE: SCHOOL WILL CLOSE AT 2.30 P.M. AT THE END OF TERMS ONLY 


